
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 
30 

St.Nr. 
9 
25 

92 

94 
253 

21 
311 

3 
33 

39 
125 

27 
24 

76 
6 

90 
122 

741 
12 

40 

20 
276 

138 
181 

22 
63 

110 
114 

79 
151 

Name 
Lucas Hauser 
Marvin Witter 

Philipp Laupus 

Stefan Goldbach 
Tilman Griese 

Oliver Helmes 
Benedict Boots 

Magnus Hoyer 
Nils Orbanz 

Yven Schneider 
Yannick Asmuth 

Tim Ollesch 
Sebastian Willeke 

Roy Buchau 
Malte Thomas 

Nico Roth 
Julian Graffe 

Stefan Menz 
Stefan Haupt 

Dominique Maschke 

Dave Nigbur 
Andrew Culbertson 

Keno Oberlaender 
Bernd Dehmel 

Max Müllmann 
Matthias Seidler 

Anton Truskowski 
Nancy Laue 

Toni Dabow 
Daniel Krause 

Fahrzeug 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
TM 

Honda 
Honda 

Husquarna 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Honda 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

TM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 
TM Racing 

KTM 
Husquarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Husaberg 
TM Racing 

Modell 
CRF 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 

CRF 
FS 450 

FS 450 
SMX 450 

CRF 450 
CRF 450 

FS 450 
CRF 450 

FS 450 
FS 450 

FC 450 
CRF 450 

520sx 
FS 450 

EN 300 
FS 450 

FS 450 

RMZ 450 

FS 450 
SMX 450 

SMR 450 
FS 450 

SMH 11 
FC 350 

FE 650 
SMX 450 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 
S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 G 

S4 O 
S4 G 

S4 O 
S4 G 

S4 O 
S4 G 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 G 
S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

S4 O 
S4 O 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:26.780 
1:27.330 

1:27.938 

1:29.087 
1:29.227 

1:29.481 
1:29.834 

1:30.075 
1:30.230 

1:30.512 
1:30.620 

1:31.166 
1:31.170 

1:31.286 
1:31.741 

1:32.762 
1:32.831 

1:33.046 
1:33.444 

1:33.601 

1:33.734 
1:33.874 

1:34.319 
1:34.329 

1:35.582 
1:37.450 

1:38.242 
1:39.257 

1:45.139 
1:45.984 

Diff. 

0.550 
1.158 
2.307 
2.447 
2.701 
3.054 
3.295 
3.450 
3.732 
3.840 
4.386 
4.390 
4.506 
4.961 
5.982 
6.051 
6.266 
6.664 
6.821 
6.954 
7.094 
7.539 
7.549 
8.802 

10.670 
11.462 
12.477 
18.359 
19.204 

in Rd. 
9 
8 

9 

9 
7 

9 
9 

10 
9 

8 
5 

8 
7 

9 
7 

7 
4 

8 
4 

9 

3 
8 

4 
4 

8 
6 

6 
8 

2 
2 

Beste Geschw. 
63,180 
62,783 

62,348 

61,544 
61,448 

61,273 
61,033 

60,869 
60,765 

60,575 
60,503 

60,141 
60,138 

60,062 
59,764 

59,106 
59,062 

58,926 
58,675 

58,576 

58,493 
58,406 

58,130 
58,124 

57,362 
56,263 

55,809 
55,238 

52,148 
51,732 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Gro0enhain 

S4 Ost 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:44:54 

Grossenhain 1,523 km 

11.05.2019 14:45 


